G.N. 2745 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2451296 11 Holdings Limited TR AE

2771457 7 Sisters International Media Limited i ok 2 E R A TR A E]

1489361 ABLE FIELD INVESTMENT LIMITED AR AT

1567514 ABLE MOON LIMITED #EHARAT

1015912 AIMS CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED R (SR EATR A E

2556711 AIRLIFT CAPACITY MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2873640 AIS China Company Limited

3076586 AISIYOU SERVICE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED R IRGEEGE AR
El

2999884 ARBUS HK LIMITED

0761319 ASIA BASE INVESTMENT LIMITED AR AT

2420891 Asia (Chain Block) Digital Currency Union Group Limited SN (EPR ) B T SR i 2
EARAT

2317657 Asia Advisers Limited TEEAIRAT

2136482 B K Exports Limited

2082141 BAOLIYUAN HANDBAGS LEATHER (HK) LIMITED FRETL B(E AR A
-

2149385 BAYCHEM LIMITED RYARAT

2291841 BEIING ZHONG JIAN DA CHENG YU TONG METALLURGY bR T ED A SR R

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CO. LIMITED EAEPRAE

3013932 BEST HOMEY GROUP CO., LIMITED HEEHEARAE

1082346 BESTLINK INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED BRI L S AT AT

2423377 BIG CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AR AR

2205885 BLUESTAR LIGHTING CO. LIMITED

2725420 BRO Bakery Company Limited BERE LB AR AE

1456045 Babylon Advertising Network Company Limited EEb RS AEsEA IR A

2902921 Belongs (Hong Kong) Culture Communication Limited REAR(EE) UL ERBATR A
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1482885
2964200
2513578
1293930
2887075
1716413
2740095
2790441
1253908
2543015
0996549
0617706
2304340
1516024

2910140
2639063
1501644
1713453
0213404
1867483
2539550
2975478
2975477
1898764
2224900

2512047
2143548
1721121
1496108
0909051
3012703
2502152

Berg Consulting Limited

Black Kite Group Limited

Blossom Holding Limited

CABLE ASSEMBLER LIMITED -THE-
CALCULATION FUND LIMITED

CCIC SINTER FRONTIER CO., LIMITED
CFETS-NEX Markets Limited

CH Investments (HK) Limited

CHADLON & CO. LIMITED

CHENGSHI GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHERRY INFORMATIC & PLANNING LIMITED
CHEUNG KONG (CHINA-H.K.) FREIGHT LIMITED
CHINA CREATIVE PROFIT LIMITED

CHINA HONGYE INT'L INVESTMENT HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA JUBILEE LIMITED

CHINA YINSHENG FINTECH LIMITED

CHOI HING LEE (CHINA) LIMITED
CORMEDIC CO., LIMITED

CRYSTAL SHIPPING LINE (H.K.) LIMITED
CYPRESS WORKSHOP LIMITED -THE-

Cheuk Success Services Company Limited

China Goldenbell International Investment Limited
China Grand International Limited

China Intelligent Automation Association Limited

China Suchuang Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

China Yinsheng Asset Management Limited

Circle Logistics Limited

Claire's Stores Hong Kong Limited

Cyberli Technologies (HK) Limited

DAE-A ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
DG UOCOLOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DH Consulting Limited
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2318106
2237559
2850614
1703461
2948310
2678194
0345898
2910141
1785039
2876156
2833294
2659639
2754542
2170055
1409626
1343484
2442230
2905936
2728796
1431463
2155214
2999689
2408244
2437281

1551558
2995036

2396020
1870027
1050902
2234456
1704249
2910145

DIDIER L CONSULTING LIMITED

DINGMEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Daishu Limited

Dancl Limited

Desiggio Company Limited

Divergent Technologies (HongKong) Limited

E.R. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EAST SINO LIMITED

EASY BEST GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
EVER SUN HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY LIMITED
East Grand Resource Co., Limited

EverSun Medicines Limited

FANTASY FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
FAST TREND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FAVORS STONE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FB SOURCING CO., LIMITED

FBI PET INCORPORATED LIMITED

FRANCE CARMEY GROUP LIMITED

FULL TONE 18 LIMITED

FULLMARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

Fabulous Athletics Club Limited

Feira Marketing Limited

Flow Tech Innovation Systems Limited

France Natural Smart International (HongKong) Limited

Freeman Unitas Investments Limited

GEI-GROUP LIMITED

GFT Unique Trading Limited

GLOBAL INVESTMENT (ASIA) LIMITED

GLORIOUS POWER LIMITED

GLORY OPAL LIMITED

GOLDENVIEW INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
GOOD CHARTER LIMITED
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2703044
1183145
1206585
2444716
2751670
1836524
1736226
2339480
2877654
2332200
2637878
1982113
1396106
2760561
2998667
2862687
1012083

2585131

1743334
2374915
2416633
2184159
2603990
2505669

1857231
3000764
2431610
0498759
2634302
3046658
1812335
0961231

GRAND CHINA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRAND FORWARD LIMITED

GRAND RISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRANDSHIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

GREEN FOREST CONSULTING LIMITED

GROUP CHAMP LIMITED

Globe Products Enterprise (H.K.) Co., Limited

Green Emerald Limited

Green Lands Develop Limited

Guoyi International Secyrity (China) Co., Limited
HAOFEIWEI TRADING LIMITED

HENGPO LIMITED

HERCULES MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HETAI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Baianju International Holding Limited

HK HLK TRADING LIMITED

HK LISHEN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK RONGXINGDA WUIJIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK XINRUIJING CO., LIMITED

HKAMPA TRADING (HK) LIMITED

HOLISTIC CARE & ASSISTANCE COMPANY LIMITED
HOME ALIMENTAL LIMITED

HONESTY AUTOMOTIVE (HK) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BTESTSKY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG JU RI PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG MIDO SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SINO RICH LIMITED

HONG SHING GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGHONG LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAZHEN GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SANHE FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG SHUNDA SHIP MACHINE KIT COMPANY LIMITED
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2546644
2450307
2894522
2024812
1833138
1194189
1677092
2768386
2347132
1080927
2911372
2964821
2817334
2469276
3008545

3022392
2714704

1419460
2690258

1742667
2863108
0259428
2738173
1105517
3005567

2625549
1545988
1554910
2549766
3000282
2910151

HONGKONG SUMYEE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG XINHEXING TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG XINZHINENG STORAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGIJIA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGTONG (HONGKONG) TUNGTEN CARBIDE CO., LIMITED
HOPE NATURAL LIMITED

HUA MIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HUBEI GLORYPOWER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HUI YUAN (YARE SHI) LEATHER CO., LIMITED

Hermey Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Best Packaging Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong WeDo Semiconductor Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinghe Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yick Fung Tak Group Limited

Hong Kong Zhongtong Shenghe Management Consulting Co., Limited

HongKong Juntong Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong InterChina Circular Energy Science & Technology
Development Limited

Hongkong Kaima Times Technology Limited

Hongkong Shanze Information Technology Group Co., Limited

Hybio Pharmaceutical Technology Development Limited
ICONIC LOCATIONS TST LIMITED

IMPAC NOMINEES LIMITED

IVORY HEART LIMITED

Intercapital (Hong Kong) Limited

International Youth Leadership Talent Cultivation Institute Co., Limited

JAMYUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

JD OCEAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
JINTAN CONDUC AUTOTECH CO., LIMITED
JIWEI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

JL Matching Lovers Limited

JOINT SCORE LIMITED
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2162843 JUNFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

2320054 Jingcheng Hongkong Limited THREARAE]
0530365 KENRICH TRADING LIMITED IR S ATRAE

2113179 KIDDY TIME EDUCATION CENTER LIMITED

1705515 KILSONG TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED SMPHYEEATRAE

2006790 KIMMA Management Corporation Limited
1260139 KING CONCEPT CONSULTANTS LIMITED VIR AR E
1206599 KING FAME DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EEEEE AR AE

1789017 KING MILLIONAIRE HONGDA (HK) TRADING LIMITED B (B 95 AN

=
2246132 Kay Design (HK) Company Limited Kistst TIEARAE
2567029 Khalif's Class Limited BERTH R A IR A E]
1525843 Kong Li Jewellery Group Co. Limited AR ERAIRAE
0610347 LEON TEXTILE LIMITED ENEARAE

2530026 LIANHUA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS e (B ) BRI PR T A TR A )

LIMITED
2479336 LING YU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED FshE s AR A S
2644884 LINK BANNER FURNITURE LIMITED

0915311 LOGOMARK ASIA LIMITED

0928306 LU GANG TRADING CO., LIMITED R A TR AT
1534255 ~ LUCKY GREAT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED R EATR AT
0893073 LUEN FU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BRI A T
2492758 LY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED 7 P A TR A 5
1928663 Labmake Limitcd W& AR A
3015333 Lifewell Culiure Co,, Limited FeSER R S AR AT
2815668 ~ Liming Han Trading Company Limited STHEEE S TR A
2174115 Loki Translate Limited

1373441 M & M GROUP LIMITED

2875918 M2S Holdings Limited

0188108 MACTON INVESTMENT LIMITED HIRREARAH]
2583317 MAIOR EMPIRE LIMITED EARA

0506437~ MAXRANK INVESTMENT LIMITED AT TR A
2617903 ~ MAXTOM TRADE CO., LIMITED G S TR AT
0063299 ~ MICHELLE ART SERVICES COMPANY, LIMITED ERBITRE TR A E
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2301873
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2464299
2417613
0612859
2512358
2471227
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2738226
2581927
2457513
0257539
2613700

1292155
1537922
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1731412
1393490
2120353
2910160
1820239
1540466
1084819
1059606

MILLION ASIAN LIMITED

MIRACLE SKY INVESTMENT LIMITED

ML LOGISTICS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MOLD TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

MOST ELEGANT LIMITED

MasterShip Asia Limited

Max Star International Limited

My Swii Limited

NAIL LABO COMPANY LIMITED

NAR International (Hong Kong) Limited

NEW HONEST LIMITED

NEW HOPE LIGHTIING CO., LIMITED

NEW JOY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NEXUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NGE (INTERNATIONAL) ENERGY COMPANY LIMITED
NICE BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NICEWAY TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

NOBLE MEDAL LIMITED

New Grandeur Company Limited

OLEE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ONBOARD LIMITED

ONE BELT ONE ROAD ASIA PACIFIC FUND COMPANY
LIMITED

ORUS (HK) LIMITED

On Talent Networks Limited

PACIFIC TIME LIMITED

PAKWIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PARKSON INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PEOPLE POWER LIMITED

PERFECT GLOBE LIMITED

POPULAR WEALTH LIMITED
POWERFUL INT'L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PRO VISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PROWISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2460836
3062699
2169178
2386290
0742721
2479495
2637970
2987638
1650296
0756207
2577143
1922851
1282709
2531081
0523430
2905367
2905375
2905376
2905384
2905372
2905389
2715882
2699450
0254497
1717200

2854706
0458718
2404015
1731631
3006037
2434497
1692601
2394797

Primary Matters Limited

QINGYI FASHION (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
QLAB CO., LIMITED

RICHELIEU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RIGHTFUL NOMINEES LIMITED

ROBERT CO., LIMITED

RUNKEFENG INDUSTRY LIMITED

Red Lion Futures Investment Management Co., Limited
Reocar Group Limited

Riverview Capital Limited

Rongyue Metal Accessories Co., Limited

Ronnie Cheung & Micky Chu Workshop Company Limited
SAMANTHA UNIFORM & TRADING LIMITED
SANTA DRAGON LIMITED

SANXIAO COMPANY LIMITED

SEC Fengtian Limited

SEC Handan Limited

SEC Linzi Limited

SEC Luoyi Limited

SEC Qufu Limited

SEC Xuchang Limited

SEMIADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SEN HUA (H.K.) TRADE CO., LIMITED
SEPTEMBER MOON LIMITED

SHANGHAI SCC CHEMICAL TECH (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SHENGRI GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SHEUNG KEE BUTTON FACTORY LIMITED
SHMCO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
SINO TRUELY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SINOBIOM (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

SKY VICTORY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SMART UNIVERSAL CORPORATION LIMITED
SONHON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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0872245
2846571
0947268
1701569
2145113
2617944
2304282
2741671
0915424
1515454
1820568
2904127
2347033
2457455
2061761
1366898
2982804
3003819
2385899
2711267
2239352
0860183
2354510
2914068
2972152
2147595
2220018
2220017
2598395
1218899
0401305
1988475
3014386

STARWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED
STAYSAIL CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
STELLAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
STREAMLINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SUN WAH KEE TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED
SZORANGO CO., LIMITED
Shengyuguangnian Information Technology Co., Limited
SkyScope CO., Limited

TECAM LIMITED

TECHSKY CORPORATION LIMITED
TIANHONG GROUP LIMITED

TOGETHER WE PROGRESS LIMITED
TOPWELL MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
TOProperty (Hong Kong) Limited

TOTAL BILLION TRADING LIMITED

TSD CO., LIMITED

Talisman Sabre Limited

Three Leopards Limited

Tiger Material Science Limited

Uki Technology (HK) Limited

VENTICOOL (HK) LIMITED

VFULL GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED

VICTOR BRIGHT ENGINEERING LIMITED
VL BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
VYSS Group Limited

Vigen International Trade Co., Limited

Vivo Hong Kong VIII Surplus, Co., Limited
Vivo Hong Kong VIII, Co., Limited

WAKAE FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
WANXING INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
WEALTHY SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED
WIH Business Solutions Limited

WT International Limited
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1282981
2001721
0481304
3006770
0224485
2352802
2531939
2760566
2375323
2305917
2760580
2012121
2316300

2808863
2156768

2 June 2022

West Meets East Productions, HK Limited

XIN FENG (HK) METAL LIMITED

XINGMEI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

XS Fintech Co., Limited

YANKWORLD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YONO INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

YOTIME TRADE CO., LIMITED

YUANZHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Yihui (Hong Kong) Ecology Technology Co., Limited
Yueshengfeng Limited

ZHENGQI TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZHONGYUAN (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ZHUSONG CULTURE AND MEDIA SHARE CO., LIMITED

Zoom In Media Limited

WEEER et ARAT
BREBARNFE
FEEHETARAT
FRRIE AR F

BB AIRATE
IEEEFRHE S ARAE
TEHHE S AIRAE

R E ) ERRFHAIR AT
EREATRAF
IESHEGARAE
EETEEEAEARAT]
B L S R A

[R2vE]
AR
ZEHEERARAT

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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